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About Us 

!"

نرحــب بكــم عملائنــا الكــرام فــي هــذا الملــف التعريفــي
عــن مصنــع تحفــة الحجــر والــذي يحمــل مــا هــو جديــد فــي عالــم الديكــورات 

الحجريــة والتكســيات الداخليــة والخارجيــة المقاومة للظروف الطبيعية حسب 
 المواصفات والمقاييس بمنطقة الخليج العربي. تأســس المصنــع فــي عــام 1999م 

فــي المملكــة العربيــة الســعودية بمدينــة الريــاض. عمــل فــي مجــال التكســيات الخارجيــة
 والديكــورات الخارجيــة للمجمعـات السـكنية والمنـازل الخاصـة و المشاريع الحكومية 

 حيــث نالــت بفضــل الله علــى رضــا عملائنـا الكـرام. تم التصنيــع علــى التقنيــة
 الأوروبيــة وتــم مراعــاة الجــودة بالمــواد الأوليــة الخــام وطبــق المصنــع

أعلــى معاييــر الســلامة للعامليــن.

Welcome our decent cients in this pro!le 
that would  provide the latest internal and external decroration for artifcial stone.
Tuhfa was established on 1999 in the city of riyadh, the kingdom of saudi arabia 

working in internal and extrnal decoration for arti!cial stone for houses 
and high buildings from its beginning to render its clients sats!ed.

About Us

نبذة عنا



Bricks 

!#

Bricks طوب
تعليمات 
Instructions

SUITABILITY
INTERIOR , EXTERIOR

Cement إسمنتGlue غراءSilicone سيليكون

FIRE
RESISTANCE

LOW 
ABSORPTION

UNCHANGING
COLOR

Glue غراء

Installation التركيب

طوب

Specifications المواصفات

 * إمكانية تصنيع اي لون حسب طلب العميل تطبق الشروط والأحكام.



D Product

!$

:

:D 
Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

200 mm

60 mm

15 mm

300 g

75 Piece

75 Piece

23 kg

50 Box

1150 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

200

60

15

200
100

 حجر دورو
يتميز بالنمط التقليدي

و جمال نهاياته. 

Duro stone
It is distinguished by its traditional
style and the beauty of its ends.



D Colors

!%

D - 80

D - 00

D - 25



D Colors

!&

D - 17

D - 57

D - 19



D Colors

!'

D - 59

D - 58

D - 27



D Colors

!(

D - 9

D - 61

D - 18



D Colors

!)

D - 28

D - 13

D - 90



D Colors

!*

D - 20

D - 26

D - 30



F Product
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:F 
Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

220 mm

60 mm

16 mm

320 g

70 Piece

75 Piece

24 kg

50 Box

1200 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

220

60

16

105 210

حجر المدفأة
يتكون من خطوط طولية 

ناعمة الحواف. 

Fire place stone 
It consists of longitudinal lines 
with smooth edges.

220

60

16



F Colors

""

F - 00

F - 90

F - 80



F Colors

"#

F - 11

F - 30

F - 14



F Colors

"$

F - 7

F - 35

F - 20

العامود الديكوري ا&سمنتي



F Colors

"%

F - 18

F - 42

F - 15



F Colors

"&

F - 19

F - 17

F - 25



V Product
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:

:V 
Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

185 mm

65 mm

18 mm

325 g

83 Piece

83 Piece

27 kg

50 Box

1350 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

حجر العشرين
مجموعة نموذجية تتميز بالسطح 

العريض الأملس الناعم. 

Vinte stone
A typical set distinguished by a 
wide smooth surface.

185

65

18

100
200



V Colors

"(

V - 00

V - 90

V - 80



V Colors 

")

V - 58

V - 17

V - 30



V Colors

"*

V - 20

V - 19

V - 22



H Product
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:H 
Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

220 mm

75 mm

15 mm

417 g

63 Piece

75 Piece

31.27 kg

40 Box

1250 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

220

75

15

110 220

 الحجر المتناسق
 قطع حجرية متناسقة بأحجام  كبيرة 

 و شديدة الخشونة.

Harmônico stone
Large and consistenet stone pieces 
with a very rough surface.



H Colors

#"

H - 00

H - 90

H - 80



H Colors

##

H - 25

H - 10

H - 20





R Product

#$

:

:R 
Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

245 mm

120 mm

15 mm

785 g

33 Piece

65 Piece

51 kg

21 Box

1071 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

245

120

15

الحجر المستطيل
حجر مميز بحجمه الكبير وتناسق 

اضلاعه. 

Rectângulo stone 
It is distinguished by its size and
the consistency of its sides.



R Colors

#%

R - 00

R - 20

R - 80



Y Product

#&

:

:Y 
Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

202 mm

64 mm

15 mm

345 g

75 Piece

75 Piece

25.87 kg

50 Box

1293 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

202

64

15

202
101

حجر الحديقة
وهو حجر مستوحى من الطراز 

الهولندي.

Yard stone 
It is a stone that inspired from
the Dutch style



Y Colors

#'

Y - 00

Y - 12

Y - 24



B Product

#(
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:B 
Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

180 mm

55 mm

14 mm

246 g

95 Piece

95 Piece

23.37 kg

50 Box

1168 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

حجر الحُبيبات
و يتميز بسطحه على شكل 

حُبيبات للداخل. 

Boabe stone
It is characterized by its appearance 
in the form of granules inside.

180

55

14

18090



B Colors

#)

B - 00

B - 25

B - 20



C Product
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Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

200 mm

60 mm

15 mm

380 g

75 Piece

75 Piece

28.5 kg

50 Box

1425 kg

100
200

100
200

الحجر المخملي
و يتميز بالسطح المستوي برؤوس

 قليلة او متفرقة. 

Catifelat stone
It is characterized by a flat surface 
with few or scattered heads.

200
60

15

Dimensionsالأبعاد

C - 00





W1 Product

$!

:

:W1 

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

205 mm

60 mm

15 mm

335 g

75 Piece

75 Piece

25 kg

50 Box

1250 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

205

60

15

 الحجر الخشبي
و يتميز بمظهر عروق الخشب البارزة.

Woody stone 
It is characterized by the appearance
of prominent wood veins.



W1 Colors

$"

W1 - 00

W1 - 90

W1 - 80



W1 Colors

$#

W1 - 10

W1 - 58

W1 - 57





W2 Product
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:W2 

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

207 mm

54mm

11 mm

215 g

77 Piece

88 Piece

19 kg

50 Box

950 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

الحجر الخشبي
و يتميز بمظهر عروق الخشب الناعمة.

Woody stone 
It is characterized by the appearance
of soft wood veins.

207

54

11



W4 Product

$%

:

:W4 

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

200 mm

60 mm

15 mm

325 g

75 Piece

75 Piece

25 kg

50 Box

1250 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

الحجر الخشبي
و يتميز بمظهر عروق الخشب المحروقة.

Woody stone 
It is characterized by the appearance
of burnt wood veins.

200

60

15



W4 / W2 Colors

$&

W4 - 00

W2 - 20

W4 - 90





Slums

$'

عشوائيات

تعليمات 
Instructions

SUITABILITY
INTERIOR , EXTERIOR

Cement إسمنتGlue غراءSilicone سيليكون

FIRE
RESISTANCE

LOW 
ABSORPTION

UNCHANGING
COLOR

Glue غراء

Installation التركيب

Specifications المواصفات

 * إمكانية تصنيع اي لون حسب طلب العميل تطبق الشروط والأحكام.

Slums عشوائيات



SB-10 / SY-15 

$(

:

:

SY-10           SB-15
 

Product Description:

:وصف المنتج

:

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

SY - 10

SB - 15

 حجر غير منتظم بنهايات مقوسة
 ويعكس بمظهره جمال الطبيعة.

An irregular stone that reflects
the beauty of the countryside.

حجر غير منتظم ويعكس بمظهره
جمال الريف. 

An irregular stone that reflects
the beauty of the countryside.



T Product

$)

:

:T 
Product Description:

وصف المنتج
الحجر التقليدي

خلق نسيج تراثي تقليدي بنقوش
مربعة ومستطيلة منتظمة.

Traditional stone 
Create a heritage tapestry 
with regular square and rectangular 
patterns.



T Colors

$*

T - 00

T - 10



G1/G2  Product

%!

G1 

G1 - 80

G1 - 90

:

:

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

Length

Width

Thikness

Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

90 mm

15 - 30 mm

50 Kg

1050 Kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

الحجر الجيولوجي
وهو متكون من اختلاف طبقات الأرض

ويعكس بمظهره جمالها.

21 Box

Geological stone
It is made up of different layers 
of the earth and its appearance 
reflects her beauty.

450 / 265 / 180 mm

15   /    9   /     9 g

L       M       S

L         M        S



G1/G2  Product

%"

G2 

G2 - 00

G2 - 61

:

:

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

Length

Width

Thikness

Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

400 mm

110 mm

15 - 30 mm

22 Piece 

50 Kg

1050 Kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

Geological stone
It is made up of different layers 
of the earth and its appearance 
reflects her beauty.

الحجر الجيولوجي
وهو متكون من اختلاف طبقات الأرض

ويعكس بمظهره جمالها.

21 Box



G1/G2  Product

%#

G3 

G3 - 00

:

:

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

Length

Width

Thikness

Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

450 / 265 / 180 mm

90 mm

15 - 30 mm

15   /    9   /     9 g

50 Kg

1050 Kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

الحجر الجيولوجي
وهو متكون من اختلاف طبقات الأرض

ويعكس بمظهره جمالها.

21 Box

G3 - 60

L       M       S

L         M        S

Geological stone
It is made up of different layers 
of the earth and its appearance 
reflects her beauty.





Corinthian Column

%$

:

:

 

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

Base 
قاعدة

Shaft 
عامود

Cabital 
تـــــاج

Small صغير

220 mm

220 mm

220 mmBase 
قاعدة

Shaft 
عامود

Cabital 
تـــــاج

Medium وسط

350 mm

350 mm

350 mm

  

Base 
قاعدة

Shaft 
عامود

Cabital 
تـــــاج

Large كبير

500 mm

500 mm

500 mm

Corinthian 
Column العامود الكورنثي

هو من الحضارة الرومانية ويتميز 
بالفخامة وكثرة الزخارف في منطقة 

التاج على اشكال اوراق الشجر والنباتات. 

The Corinthian column
which is from the Roman civilization, 
is distinguished by its luxury and 
the abundance of decorations in 
the crown area in the forms of
leaves and plants.



3D Cement

%%

3D Cement
تعليمات 
Instructions

SUITABILITY
INTERIOR , EXTERIOR

Colors الألوان

Installation التركيب

FIRE
RESISTANCE

LOW 
ABSORPTION

UNCHANGING
COLOR

Specifications المواصفات



FL-101 Product

%&

:

:FL- : 101وصف المنتج

:

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m
Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

450 mm

450 mm

25 mm

9.5 g

4 Pieces

2 Pieces

19 kg

40 Box

760 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

Product De

Dimensions

3D الواح اسمنتية

3D cement panels with a modern
Inspired by the spirit of youth, 
so that it changes with the change
 of light shining on it, like the 
spirit of youth.

بطابع مودرن حديث
مستوحى من روح الشباب بحيث يتغير

بتغير الانارة المسلطة عليه كروح 
الشباب. 



FL-101 Product

%'



FL-102 Product

%(

:

:FL- 102وصف المنتج :

:

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m

Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

450 mm

450 mm

25 mm

9.5 g

4 Pieces

2 Pieces

19 kg

40 Box

760 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

oduct De

Dimensions

oduct De

Dimensions

oduct De

Dimensions

Product De

Dimensions

3D الواح اسمنتية

3D cement panels with a modern
It consists of longitudinal lines to 
give the impression of a rectangle
inside with the effect of shadow 
and lighting to add an 
aesthetic touch.

بطابع مودرن حديث
ويتكون من خطوط طولية لتعطي

انطباع بوجود مستطيل في داخلها 
مع تأثير الظل والإنارة لتضيف 

لمسة جمالية اكسائية.



FL-102 Product

%)



FL-103 Product

%*

:

:FL- 103وصف المنتج :

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

السماكة

وزن الحبة

وزن الكرتون

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m

Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

450 mm

450 mm

25 mm

9.5 g

4 Pieces

2 Pieces

19 kg

40 Box

760 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

Product De

Dimensions
الطول

العرض

الكرتون

الطبلية

3D الواح اسمنتية

3D cement panels with a modern
It consists of corners to define a 
square between them and show the 
fading of this square to form a 
modern piece for us.

بطابع مودرن حديث
ويتكوّن من زوايا لتحديد مربع بينهم
وتبيّن تلاشي هذا المربع ليشكل لنا 

قطعة معاصرة. 



FL-103 Product

&!



FL-104 Product

&"

:

:FL- 104وصف المنتج :

:

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m

Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

450 mm

450 mm

25 mm

9.5 g

4 Pieces

2 Pieces

19 kg

40 Box

760 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

oduct De

450 mm

450 mm

25 mm

4 Pieces

2 Pieces

19 

40 Box

760 

Dimensions

450 mm

450 mm

25 mm

4 Pieces

2 Pieces

19 

40 Box

760 

oduct De

Dimensions

450 mm

450 mm

25 mm

4 Pieces

2 Pieces

19 

40 Box

760 

oduct De

Dimensions

Product De

450 mm

450 mm

25 mm

19 

760 

Dimensions

3D الواح اسمنتية

3D cement panels with a modern
It consists of a studied engineering 
shape to form a tilted panel that
adds a sense of quality and beauty
of engineering pieces to any
space it is placed in.

بطابع مودرن حديث
ويتكون من شكل هندسي مدروس

ليكوّن لنا لوحة مائلة الشكل تضيف 
 احساس الجودة وجمال القطع 

 الهندسية لأي فراغ يتم وضعها به.



FL-104 Product

&#



FL-105 Product

&$

:

:FL- 105وصف المنتج :

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

السماكة

وزن الحبة

وزن الكرتون

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m

Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

450 mm

450 mm

16 mm

417 g

63 Piece

75 Piece

31.27 kg

40 Box

1250 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

450 mm

450 mm

16 mm

417 g

63 Piece

75 Piece

31.27 

40 Box

oduct De

1250 

Dimensions

450 mm

450 mm

16 mm

417 g

63 Piece

75 Piece

31.27 

40 Box

oduct De

1250 

Dimensions

oduct De

450 mm

450 mm

16 mm

417 g

63 Piece

75 Piece

31.27 

40 Box

1250 

Dimensions

oduct De

450 mm

450 mm

16 mm

417 g

63 Piece

75 Piece

31.27 

40 Box

1250 

Dimensions

oduct De

450 mm

450 mm

16 mm

417 g

63 Piece

75 Piece

31.27 

40 Box

1250 

Dimensions

oduct De

450 mm

450 mm

16 mm

417 g

63 Piece

75 Piece

31.27 

40 Box

1250 

Dimensions

oduct De

450 mm

450 mm

16 mm

417 g

63 Piece

75 Piece

31.27 

40 Box

1250 

Dimensions

Product De

450 mm

450 mm

16 mm

417 g

63 Piece

75 Piece

31.27 

40 Box

1250 

Dimensions
الطول

العرض

الكرتون

الطبلية

3D الواح اسمنتية

3D cement panels with a modern
A group of vertical lines with 
irregular dimensions, but in its 
overall form it is considered regular 
and distinguished by its appearance 
of luxury and beauty

بطابع مودرن حديث
هي مجموعة من الخطوط العمودية بأبعاد
غير منتظمة ولكن بشكلها الإجمالي تعتبر 
منتظمة وتتسم بمظهرالفخامة والجمال.
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:FL- 106وصف المنتج :

:

Product Description:

وصف المنتج

الطول

العرض

السماكة

وزن الحبة

الكرتون

وزن الكرتون

الطبلية

وزن الطبلية

المتر المربع

Length

Width

Thikness

Weight

m

Box

Box 
Weight

Pallet
Weight

Pallet

2

450 mm

450 mm

25 mm

9.5 g

4 Pieces

2 Pieces

19 kg

40 Box

760 kg

Dimensionsالأبعاد

oduct De

450 mm

450 mm

25 mm

9.5 g

4 Pieces

2 Pieces

19 

40 Box

760 

Dimensions

Product De

450 mm

450 mm

25 mm

9.5 g

4 Pieces

2 Pieces

19 

40 Box

760 

Dimensions

3D الواح اسمنتية

3D cement panels with a modern
The piece  can have more than one 
shape in the way it is installed, 
which is a geometric genetic
 change of the FACADE.

بطابع مودرن حديث
يتغير هذا الشكل بتغيير  طريقة تركيبه

ويضيف هذا الشكل الهندسي تغيير
هندسي لأشكال الواجهات الخارجية. 
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Tahfa1999@gmail.com
Tahfa1999
Tahfa1999

www.t-alhajar.com

Contact Us | 

+966 55 464 0303
+966 56 633 3484




